
May 2023

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

49,607

1 223.10 51,313 1,706 2,824 1,048 4,103 0 1,015 6,416 317

2 223.40 52,116 803 2,835 1,053 4,692 0 1,171 7,430 425

3 222.54 49,820 -2,296 2,810 527 4,569 0 2,176 7,159 271

4 221.56 47,230 -2,590 2,321 1,058 3,912 0 1,154 7,635 193

5 222.11 48,677 1,447 2,742 1,055 3,970 0 646 6,705 315

6 223.55 52,518 3,841 2,996 175 4,201 0 580 5,180 324

7 223.38 52,062 -456 2,982 88 4,371 0 2,107 5,336 -227

8 223.14 51,420 -642 2,899 1,055 3,288 0 2,269 5,105 -192

9 221.80 47,861 -3,559 2,968 618 1,243 0 578 5,871 -174

10 220.82 45,289 -2,572 2,660 2,093 1,545 0 573 6,743 -280

11 219.85 42,764 -2,525 2,569 2,095 1,624 0 571 6,870 -120

12 221.66 47,493 4,729 2,587 0 6,543 0 0 7,157 410

13 222.72 50,299 2,806 2,678 0 5,638 0 0 6,941 40

14 221.40 46,810 -3,489 2,753 527 1,383 0 650 5,525 -248

15 221.35 46,679 -131 2,666 4,266 490 0 650 6,778 -60

16 220.23 43,749 -2,930 2,384 4,536 405 0 578 8,094 -131

17 220.60 44,714 965 2,517 5,519 357 0 0 7,900 -7

18 221.35 46,679 1,965 2,505 5,448 358 0 0 7,354 33

19 220.35 44,062 -2,617 2,433 2,412 750 0 0 6,889 -25

20 219.35 41,477 -2,585 2,522 0 6,000 0 3,490 6,391 56

21 220.23 43,749 2,272 2,711 0 6,521 0 3,471 4,623 7

22 219.60 42,119 -1,630 1,881 0 6,754 0 3,485 5,640 -332

23 219.65 42,248 129 2,877 0 6,806 0 2,090 7,397 -131

24 220.96 45,656 3,408 2,868 616 6,515 0 1,226 7,077 22

25 221.42 46,863 1,207 2,863 0 6,817 0 1,667 7,509 104

26 221.20 46,285 -578 2,893 0 7,361 0 3,480 7,037 -28

27 221.15 46,154 -131 3,162 0 6,519 0 3,464 5,993 -291

28 222.96 50,939 4,785 3,221 0 6,865 0 3,472 4,262 60

29 222.56 49,873 -1,066 3,228 0 4,913 0 2,908 5,643 -127

30 222.18 48,863 -1,010 3,155 0 4,688 0 1,230 6,902 -219

31 222.24 49,022 159 3,040 881 5,902 0 2,446 7,189 -107

TOTALS -585 85,550 35,070 129,103 0 47,147 202,751 -122

ACRE-FEET -585 169,686 69,560 256,077 0 93,511 402,153 535 -244

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 0 Dos Amigos Pump 402,153
San Luis Pump 93,511 Deliveries 535

Total 496199
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